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3/23 4/13 4/20 4/21 4/27

Home Away Time Fld Home Away Time Fld Home Away Time Fld Home Away Time Fld Home Away Time Fld

3 8 9:00 1 9 10 9:00 2 5 6 9:00 1 5 2 1:00 2 5 4 9:00 1

4 9 9:00 3 3 6 9:00 4 8 10 9:00 3 8 6 1:00 4 9 3 9:00 3

1 6 10:00 2 4 7 10:00 1 3 2 10:00 2 4 3 1:00 1 8 2 10:00 2

2 7 10:00 4 5 8 10:00 3 4 1 10:00 4 9 1 2:00 3 7 1 10:00 4

5 10 10:00 1 2 1 10:00 4 9 7 10:00 1 7 10 2:00 4 6 10 10:00 1

5/5 5/11 5/18

Home Away Time Fld Home Away Time Fld Home Away Time Fld

9 5 1:00 2 7 8 9:00 1 8 9 10:00 2

6 2 1:00 4 3 10 9:00 3 6 4 10:00 4

7 3 1:00 1 1 5 10:00 2 7 5 11:00 1

8 4 2:00 3 2 4 10:00 4 1 3 11:00 3

1 10 2:00 4 6 9 10:00 1 2 10 11:00 4

Misc. Info
- All players must play a minimum of 50% of each game, as per SYSA rules.

- Coach picks up team uniform at soccer field shed on 3/xx and 3/xx from 6 p.m. to 7 p.m.

- Picture day 4/13 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM.   Make up day 4/17

(859) 324-5909 adduca96@gmail.com

Eagles

Falcons Xander Vaughn (251) 930-7662 xander628@gmail.com

Hawks Alex Duca

Condors Mark Mugavin (502) 299-5923 mark.mugavin@gmail.com

Kyle Jaracz (502) 592-4975 kjaracz@republicbank.com

(502) 314-5002 jwuertenberger@yahoo.com

Team

Bluejays Chad Weber (502) 593-2834 chad.e.weber@gmail.com

Cardinals John Wurtenbeger

Sawyer Youth Soccer Spring 2024 U6

Coach Phone Email  

Sunday Saturday Saturday

Saturday Saturday SaturdaySaturday Sunday

Parakeets

Penguins Kimberly Blair (502) 457-5220 kimberly.mchugh@gmail.com

Eileen Schuhmann (502) 876-5344 eschuhmann@gmail.com

Orioles Jean-Anne Jensen (502) 529-9742 jeananne.jensen@gmail.com

Marty Schnurr (859) 333-9004 marty@farriscpas.comOwl

mailto:kimberly.mchugh@gmail.com
mailto:kimberly.mchugh@gmail.com
mailto:kimberly.mchugh@gmail.com
mailto:kimberly.mchugh@gmail.com
mailto:kimberly.mchugh@gmail.com
mailto:kimberly.mchugh@gmail.com
mailto:kimberly.mchugh@gmail.com
mailto:kimberly.mchugh@gmail.com
mailto:kimberly.mchugh@gmail.com

